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CASE NUMBER: 15-0883-GE-RDR 
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. 
DATE OF SERVICE: 3/3(|/2016 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 3 / ^ ( /)(^ 

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

DUKE ENERGY OHIO 
ELIZABETH H. WATTS 
155 EAST BROAD STREET 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1331 
Fax:614-202-2509 
Email:ELIZABETH.WATTS@DUKE-
ENERGY.COM 

ATTORNEY 

NONE 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad St., 18th Fl. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham(^occ.state.oh.us 

none *Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 

f^is is to cartlfv tlaat the iiwsgos ai^^iir^^l^WViR^^ 
*t*-.. -̂  and ciaaaplst'S raproductioa *f R c:?.so £ilo 
,. -v .-- delivered in tins regular c<?urs« o£ bueirwisft. 
T..i^ifik^//C:/di^Reports/^iS4^fe^^;^ea^ ^^MAR ^ ] 2016 3/30/2016 
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Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:614-488-5739 
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org 

none *Spinosi, Jennifer L. Ms. 
Direct Energy 
21 E. State St. 
19th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)220-4369 
Email:jennifer.spinosi@directenergy.com 

none * Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com 
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none *Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attorney General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 
Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fa?c:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Rolfes, E Minna Ms. 
Duke Energy Business Services LLC 
139 E. Fourth Street 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4356 
Fax:513-287-4386 
Email:e.rolfes-adkins@duke-energy.com 

none *Kuhnell, Dianne 
Duke Energy Business Services 
139 E. Fourth Street EA025 
P.O. Box 960 
Cincinnati,OH 45201 
Phone:(513)287-4337 
Fax:(513)287-4386 
Email:diaime.kuhnell@duke-energy,com 

none *Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy 
155 East Broad St 
21st Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 
Fax:614-222-1337 
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com 
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none BOJKO, KIMBERLY W 
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND LLP 
280 NORTH HIGH STREET, SUITE 1300 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4124 
Fax:614-365-9145 
Email:BOJKO@CARPENTERLIPPS.COM 
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